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Pin diameter
mm

Harnalsplinter type L

Produktinformasjon
Produktinformasjon

Harnalsplinter/sikkerhetsnaler i flere dimensjoner fra 2mm til 8mm.

41

67

75

105

117

155

13

25

25

33

43

45

16

27

38

48

49

16

H mm

11

12

Di

13

19

26

31

35

Vekt
kg/100pc

0,22
0,8
1,62
3,45
5,81

12,7



Maltabell




	Hårnålsplinter type L
	Produktinformasjon
	Hårnålsplinter/sikkerhetsnåler i flere dimensjoner fra 2mm til 8mm.
	Måltabell




